Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 GCSXC

2 Waynesboro XC

3 Crossfit Anazao

4 Veni Vidi Vici

5 F45 Staunton

6 Mudrunners

7 GooseWater Muddies
8 Scrambled Legs

9 Satcrew

10 Jefferson's Mud Militia
11 Somers

12 Down With the Brown
13 RothrockSquad

14 DysFUNctional

15 Mud Slingers

16 Bouzid

17 Big Bad and Ugly

Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

00:33:58.64 9

00:35:32.96 15
00:40:24.50 42
00:40:25.67 42
00:43:04.65 59
00:43:56.21 63
00:44:50.49 64
00:47:54.55 84
00:53:49.27 114
00:57:00.44 129
00:58:07.43 149
01:01:38.45 159
01:05:11.81 173
01:08:36.62 183
01:08:55.00 199
01:15:38.09 223
01:23:39.60 255

Printed: 3/12/2023 2:39:53 PM

Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Large-3xFMudders
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-RCSO
Male-OCT
Male-Staunton RoadRunners
Female-Run Like a Girl
Female - DCCU

Gang Beasts
DownWithTheBrown
Cath Lab Crew

Fueled By Burritos!
Linkfit

Lucky Harrells

SMS Bulldogs
Muddineers

Average Time

Finishers

01:08:03.36
00:54:07.79
00:53:43.31
00:59:59.96
00:34:46.80
00:36:10.16
00:52:33.69
01:01:17.30
00:45:03.49
00:48:14.10
01:08:02.55
01:22:00.49
01:23:03.21
00:45:37.92
00:56:21.95
01:16:55.80
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 GCSXC 00:33:58.64 5 9
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 148  Jed Derrick 00:31:16.61 1
2 5 273  Seth Ranck 00:34:14.49 2
3 13 147  Georgia Babish 00:36:24.82 6
4 19 149  Joseph Neudorf 00:38:35.55 9)
5 21 274  Isaac Ranck 00:38:48.09 (11)
2 Waynesboro XC 00:35:32.96 4 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 226  Cooper Mayo 00:34:30.51 3
2 8 122 Ross Williamson 00:34:30.89 4
3 18 94 Troy Argenbright 00:37:37.49 8
4 28 132 Jakhari Porter 00:41:26.18 (16)
3 Crossfit Anazao 00:40:24.50 8 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 278  Keith Ramsey 00:36:33.66 7
2 24 257  Briana Shelton 00:39:56.16 13
3 37 31 Will Wright 00:44:43.68 22
4 38 30 Joey Wright 00:44:43.98 (23)
5 87 191  Jarad Cox 00:57:26.78 (43)
6 89 197  Chris Chase 00:57:32.16 (44)
7 133 279  Marci Thomas 01:10:34.25 (67)
8 134 280 Pam Ramsey 01:10:34.30 (68)
4  Veni Vidi Vici 00:40:25.67 4 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 9 Timothy Shenk 00:38:41.18 10
2 26 12 Albert Ullrich 00:40:17.06 14
3 31 10 Jacob Shenk 00:42:18.78 18
4 49 11 Crystal Shenk 00:47:02.18 (29)
5 F45 Staunton 00:43:04.65 7 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 129  Jaden Laird 00:36:15.84 5
2 45 1 Matt Dana 00:46:12.75 26
3 48 127  Jacob Laird 00:46:45.35 28
4 67 119  James Melady 00:52:56.72 (35)
5 81 15 Margaret Bain 00:56:52.40 37)
6 83 128 Ronda Laird 00:57:20.11 (39)
7 119 120  Melinda Melady 01:02:30.45 (57)
6 Mudrunners 00:43:56.21 6 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 153 Logan Moore 00:42:17.33 17
2 35 154 Markus Delung 00:44:15.13 21
3 40 55 Shelby Pedigo 00:45:16.17 25
4 112 54 Johnny Constable 01:01:05.20 (54)
5 113 151  Westley Moats 01:01:05.47 (55)
6 114 150 Kayla Shrader 01:01:06.33 (56)
7 GooseWater Muddies 00:44:50.49 8 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 74 David Boatright 00:41:07.93 15
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Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

2 33 70 Kristie Bader 00:43:36.60 19
3 56 79 Samantha Sandoval 00:49:46.95 30
4 66 71 Bill Bader 00:52:55.17 (34)
5 82 72 Noah Bader 00:57:03.14 (38)
6 85 69 Corbin Brascher 00:57:22.96 (41)
7 86 68 Jeffrey Nicholas 00:57:23.18 (42)
8 110 75 Frances Golbeck 01:00:27.72 (53)
8 Scrambled Legs 00:47:54.55 4 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 76 Jeff Gilligan 00:39:03.53 12
2 46 49 John Mack 00:46:33.24 27
3 91 48 Bernadette Mack 00:58:06.88 45
4 93 225  Max Quillen 00:58:11.23 (47)
9 Satcrew 00:53:49.27 6 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
59 204  Frank Pohl 00:51:17.51 32
2 60 201 Dan Meenan 00:51:18.13 33
3 98 202  Elizabeth Poole 00:58:52.16 49
4 99 198  Michael Poole 00:58:52.60 (50)
5 100 203  Emily Kilroy 00:58:53.03 (51)
6 101 201  Trevor Henry 00:58:53.35 (52)
10 Jefferson's Mud Militia 00:57:00.44 7 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
57 251 Matthew Bahn 00:50:33.06 31
2 84 252 Michae Comesanas 00:57:22.47 40
3 120 192  Rob Hudgins 01:03:05.78 58
4 121 195  Jill Foley 01:03:06.12 (59)
5 122 193  Jonathan Peterson 01:03:06.51 (60)
6 123 196  Rider Foley 01:03:07.42 (61)
7 159 102  Tucker Gamble 01:22:10.09 (83)
11 Somers 00:58:07.43 3 149
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 109 Kevin Ruiz 00:44:59.87 24
2 124 111 Keith Somers 01:04:40.78 62
3 125 110  Sara Ross 01:04:41.65 63
12 Down With the Brown 01:01:38.45 5 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
92 176  Christopher Belsky 00:58:08.35 46
2 94 353  Miguel Eusse 00:58:11.94 48
3 131 179  Jon Phoung 01:08:35.07 65
4 150 178  Seth Cooper 01:18:11.20 (81)
5 151 177  Melissa Cooper 01:18:11.81 (82)
13 RothrockSquad 01:05:11.81 5 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 221  Henry Rothrock 00:43:36.93 20
2 144 220 Rebecca Rothrock 01:15:59.04 76
3 145 242 Emilie Rothrock 01:15:59.45 77
4 146 241  Evelyn Rothrock 01:15:59.50 (78)
5 147 219  James Rothrock 01:16:03.19 (79)
14 DysFUNctional 01:08:36.62 4 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

1 78 165 Caleb Eccles 00:54:53.58 36

2 139 167  Andrea Skaflen 01:15:19.59 73

3 142 166  Marcus Skaflen 01:15:36.69 74

4 143 164  Jen Eccles 01:15:48.30 (75)

15 Mud Slingers 01:08:55.00 4 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

126 316  Bruce Pullen 01:04:49.55 64

2 132 317 Robert Pullen 01:09:55.15 66

3 135 341  Fred Groves 01:12:00.31 69

4 136 340  Chip Petty 01:12:33.69 (70)

16 Bouzid 01:15:38.09 3 223
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 137 358 Osama Mohamed 01:14:28.53 71

2 138 360 Amin Bouzid 01:14:29.88 72

3 149 362 Ahmed Mohamed 01:17:55.87 80

17 Big Bad and Ugly 01:23:39.60 3 255
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 160 326  Molly Wright 01:22:25.75 84

2 161 324  Whitney Reusser 01:22:25.78 85

3 168 321 Logan Reusser 01:26:07.26 86
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Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 2
6 0
7 3
8 4
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 5
13 6
14 7
15 0
16 0
17 (0)
18 8
19 (9)
20 10
21 (11)
22 (0)
23 12
24 13
25 0
26 14
27 15
28 (16)
29 0
30 17
31 18
32 0
33 19
34 20
35 21
36 0
37 22
38 (23)
39 24
40 25
41 0
42 0
43 0
44 0
45 26
46 27
47 0
48 28
49 (29)
50 0
51 0

Blue Ridge Timing

148
328
325
22

273
19

226
122
327
329
322
129
147
278
330
23

28

94

149

274
24
76
257
40
12
74
132
309
153
10
58
70
221
154
33
31
30
109
55

223
222
296

49
250
127
11
114
116

Jed Derrick
Ryan Wienckoski
Aidan Adair
steve Gray

Seth Ranck

Lee Forbes
Cooper Mayo
Ross Williamson
Cameron Waldron
Aidan Denny
Samuel Williams
Jaden Laird
Georgia Babish
Keith Ramsey
Benjamin Campbell
Dylan Clark
Michael Killen
Troy Argenbright
Joseph Neudorf
Timothy Shenk
Isaac Ranck
Randall Rowe
Jeff Gilligan
Briana Shelton
Buzz Bauman
Albert Ullrich
David Boatright
Jakhari Porter
Phillip Andrews
Logan Moore
Jacob Shenk
Travis Robertson
Kristie Bader
Henry Rothrock
Markus Delung
Chad Weinhold
Will Wright

Joey Wright
Kevin Ruiz
Shelby Pedigo
Henley Ann Coffman
Cooper Patterson
PEYTON MCCRAY
Tara Wyrick

Matt Dana

John Mack

Evie Hobbs
Jacob Laird
Crystal Shenk
Maria Zeuli

Ann Hague

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:31:16.61 GCS XC

Runner 00:32:08.39 Male-OCT

Runner 00:32:14.20 Male-OCT

Runner 00:33:14.80 Male-Staunton RoadRunners
Runner 00:34:14.49 GCS XC

Runner 00:34:30.46 Male-Staunton RoadRunners
Runner 00:34:30.51 Waynesboro XC
Runner 00:34:30.89 Waynesboro XC
Runner 00:35:38.79 Male-OCT

Runner 00:35:52.50 Male-OCT

Runner 00:36:03.82 Male-OCT

Runner 00:36:15.84 F45 Staunton

Runner 00:36:24.82 GCS XC

Runner 00:36:33.66 Crossfit Anazao
Runner 00:36:43.13 Male-OCT

Runner 00:37:01.04 Male-Staunton RoadRunners
Runner 00:37:12.25 Male-Staunton RoadRunners
Runner 00:37:37.49  Waynesboro XC
Runner 00:38:35.55 GCS XC

Runner 00:38:41.18  Veni Vidi Vici

Runner 00:38:48.09 GCS XC

Runner 00:38:52.25 Male-Staunton RoadRunners
Runner 00:39:03.53 Scrambled Legs
Runner 00:39:56.16 Crossfit Anazao
Runner 00:40:06.35 Large-3xFMudders
Runner 00:40:17.06 Veni Vidi Vici

Runner 00:41:07.93 GooseWater Muddies
Runner 00:41:26.18 Waynesboro XC
Runner 00:41:33.15 Gang Beasts

Runner 00:42:17.33 Mudrunners

Runner 00:42:18.78 Veni Vidi Vici

Runner 00:43:16.24 DownWithTheBrown
Runner 00:43:36.60 GooseWater Muddies
Runner 00:43:36.93 RothrockSquad
Runner 00:44:15.13 Mudrunners

Runner 00:44:40.96 Large-3xFMudders
Runner 00:44:43.68 Crossfit Anazao
Runner 00:44:43.98 Crossfit Anazao
Runner 00:44:59.87 Somers

Runner 00:45:16.17 Mudrunners

Runner 00:45:29.97 Large-SMS Bulldogs
Runner 00:45:30.24 Large-SMS Bulldogs
Runner 00:45:30.48 Large-SMS Bulldogs
Runner 00:45:37.92 Lucky Harrells

Runner 00:46:12.75 F45 Staunton

Runner 00:46:33.24 Scrambled Legs
Runner 00:46:37.63 Large-SMS Bulldogs
Runner 00:46:45.35 F45 Staunton

Runner 00:47:02.18 Veni Vidi Vici

Runner 00:47:58.77 Female-Run Like a Girl
Runner 00:47:59.31 Female-Run Like a Girl

Printed: 3/12/2023 2:39:53 PM

Page: 5 of 8



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

(47)
48

49
(50)
(51)
(52)

o O o o

Blue Ridge Timing

259
258
308
53

79

251
42

204
201
262
261
264
146
112

119
249
60

244
235
233
240
246
236
238
245
165
115
359
15

72

128
252
69

68

191
41

197
44

48

176
225
353
224
260
117
202
198
203
201
361
370
365
373

Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

Rece Braziel

Ryan Braziel

Tom Coleman
Jonathan Carroll
Samantha Sandoval
Matthew Bahn
Andrew West
Frank Pohl

Dan Meenan
Addison Hammond
Bo Hammond
Jillian Hammond
Sean Mahon
Debbie Berry

Bill Bader

James Melady
David Hobbs
Dustin Wallace
Brian Jimenez
Jarod Vargas

Troy Miller

Silas Carter

Nick Goering
Leland Stidham
Alex van de Graaff
Jacob McLearen
Caleb Eccles
Sydnee Raphael
Sophia Cole
Margaret Bain
Noah Bader
Ronda Laird
Michae Comesanas
Corbin Brascher
Jeffrey Nicholas
Jarad Cox
Matthew Cline-Taskey
Chris Chase

Mario Salas
Bernadette Mack
Christopher Belsky
Max Quillen
Miguel Eusse
Chloe Keplinger
Layah Yoder
Marcela Munoz
Elizabeth Poole
Michael Poole
Emily Kilroy
Trevor Henry
Bryan Hutcheson
Patrick Tate
Joseph Baroch
Matthew Glovier

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

00:48:27.25
00:48:28.48
00:48:33.83
00:49:03.32
00:49:46.95
00:50:33.06
00:51:08.56
00:51:17.51
00:51:18.13
00:51:23.28
00:51:24.17
00:51:24.67
00:52:05.15
00:52:51.17
00:52:55.17
00:52:56.72
00:53:10.74
00:53:11.96
00:53:27.61
00:53:34.14
00:53:35.54
00:53:39.29
00:53:44.45
00:53:45.14
00:53:58.55
00:54:01.77
00:54:53.58
00:55:18.68
00:56:21.95
00:56:52.40
00:57:03.14
00:57:20.11
00:57:22.47
00:57:22.96
00:57:23.18
00:57:26.78
00:57:30.84
00:57:32.16
00:57:36.83
00:58:06.88
00:58:08.35
00:58:11.23
00:58:11.94
00:58:18.66
00:58:19.75
00:58:40.50
00:58:52.16
00:58:52.60
00:58:53.03
00:58:53.35
00:59:58.12
00:59:59.12
00:59:59.77
00:59:59.81
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Large-SMS Bulldogs
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Gang Beasts
Large-3xFMudders
GooseWater Muddies
Jefferson's Mud Militia
Large-3xFMudders
Satcrew

Satcrew

Large-SMS Bulldogs
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Large-3xFMudders
Female-Run Like a Girl
GooseWater Muddies
F45 Staunton
Large-SMS Bulldogs
DownWithTheBrown
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
Male-Madison Soccer
DysFUNctional
Female-Run Like a Girl
SMS Bulldogs

F45 Staunton
GooseWater Muddies
F45 Staunton
Jefferson's Mud Militia
GooseWater Muddies
GooseWater Muddies
Crossfit Anazao
Large-3xFMudders
Crossfit Anazao
Large-3xFMudders
Scrambled Legs
Down With the Brown
Scrambled Legs

Down With the Brown
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Female-Run Like a Girl
Satcrew

Satcrew

Satcrew

Satcrew

Male-RCSO
Male-RCSO
Male-RCSO
Male-RCSO
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

(67
58
(59)
(60)
(61)
62
63
64

65
66
(67)
(68)
69
(70)
71
72
73

74
(75)
76
77
(78)
(79)

80
(81)
(82)

O O O O o o o

(83)

Blue Ridge Timing

371
366
374
16
75

54

151
150
199
207
208
209
120
192
195
193
196
111
110
316
32

39

163
105
179
317
279
280
341
340
358
360
167
156
155
166
164
220
242
241
219
183
362
178
177
35

38

34

37

36

332
331
102

Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

Jeffrey Gooden
Brandon Arey
Brett Fix

Coral Daniels
Frances Golbeck
Shannon Zaccaria
Johnny Constable
Westley Moats
Kayla Shrader
Rachael Ravenscroft
Kristen D'Allura
Ashley Bodkin
Lesley McLain
Melinda Melady
Rob Hudgins

Jill Foley
Jonathan Peterson
Rider Foley

Keith Somers
Sara Ross

Bruce Pullen
Jackie Sheets
Kristen Graham
Allison Henderson
Eric Stajduhar
Jon Phoung
Robert Pullen
Marci Thomas
Pam Ramsey
Fred Groves
Chip Petty
Osama Mohamed
Amin Bouzid
Andrea Skaflen
Ariel Fisher
Jessie Castello
Marcus Skaflen
Jen Eccles
Rebecca Rothrock
Emilie Rothrock
Evelyn Rothrock
James Rothrock
Shawn Thacker, Sr.
Ahmed Mohamed
Seth Cooper
Melissa Cooper
Erin Harrigan

Lexi Have

Christy Knopp
Tawnya Campbell
Brandi Sparks
Elizabeth Dozier
Mike Dozier
Tucker Gamble

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

00:59:59.89
00:59:59.94
01:00:03.06
01:00:22.51
01:00:27.72
01:00:55.40
01:01:05.20
01:01:05.47
01:01:06.33
01:01:29.18
01:01:29.76
01:01:32.17
01:01:32.87
01:02:30.45
01:03:05.78
01:03:06.12
01:03:06.51
01:03:07.42
01:04:40.78
01:04:41.65
01:04:49.55
01:05:29.75
01:06:13.66
01:08:02.26
01:08:02.84
01:08:35.07
01:09:55.15
01:10:34.25
01:10:34.30
01:12:00.31
01:12:33.69
01:14:28.53
01:14:29.88
01:15:19.59
01:15:27.74
01:15:35.71
01:15:36.69
01:15:48.30
01:15:59.04
01:15:59.45
01:15:59.50
01:16:03.19
01:16:55.80
01:17:55.87
01:18:11.20
01:18:11.81
01:19:07.11
01:19:08.17
01:19:08.32
01:19:09.22
01:19:09.50
01:21:59.91
01:22:01.07
01:22:10.09
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Male-RCSO
Male-RCSO
Male-RCSO

Female - DCCU
GooseWater Muddies
Large-SMS Bulldogs
Mudrunners
Mudrunners
Mudrunners

Female - DCCU
Female - DCCU
Female - DCCU
Female - DCCU

F45 Staunton
Jefferson's Mud Militia
Jefferson's Mud Militia
Jefferson's Mud Militia
Jefferson's Mud Militia
Somers

Somers

Mud Slingers
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Cath Lab Crew

Cath Lab Crew

Down With the Brown
Mud Slingers
Crossfit Anazao
Crossfit Anazao

Mud Slingers

Mud Slingers

Bouzid

Bouzid
DysFUNCctional
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
DysFUNCctional
DysFUNctional
RothrockSquad
RothrockSquad
RothrockSquad
RothrockSquad
Muddineers

Bouzid

Down With the Brown
Down With the Brown
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Fueled By Burritos!
Fueled By Burritos!
Jefferson's Mud Militia
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Blue Ridge Timing

326
324
47

145
46

45

356
357
321
287

Mad Anthony Mud Run - Teams

Molly Wright
Whitney Reusser
Jessie Collins
Kimberly Mahon
Kristy Lautenbach
Sherry Simmons
Michael Link
Tracy Link

Logan Reusser
Katie Masincup

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

01:22:25.75
01:22:25.78
01:22:35.58
01:22:36.16
01:22:37.12
01:22:37.21
01:22:59.97
01:23:06.44
01:26:07.26
01:32:48.37
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Big Bad and Ugly
Big Bad and Ugly
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Large-3xFMudders
Linkfit

Linkfit

Big Bad and Ugly

Large-SMS Bulldogs
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